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New Year New Auction

Auction Opens. 01/06/2024 6:00am PDT Auction Closes: 01/10/2024 4.00pm PDT

Lot Title Lot Title

6000 Lot of Misc Football Signs 6032 Lot of Bullet Casings

6000A 2007 Ford Mustang 6033 Lot of Misc Chains

6001 Lot of Baseball Trading Cards 6034 Lot of Misc Trading Cards
6002 Ridgid Lithium Batteries 6035 Baseball Trading Card Set
6003 Dewalt Nail Gun 6036 Lot of Sports Trading Cards
6004 Lot of Black and Decker Drills 6037 Lot of Belt Holsters

6005 Rivet Gunw/ Rivets 6038 Trading Card Book

6006 Milwaukee Heavy Duty Drill 6039 Lot of Diecast Cars

6007  Skil Saw 6040  Sports Card Collection Book
6008 Lot of Misc Sports Collectors Items 6041 Badger Airbrush

6009 Black and Decker Router 6042 Lot of Saw Blades

6010 Craftsman Toolbox w/ Clamps 6043  Cowbell

6011 Craftsman Toolbox w/ Tools 6044 Lot of Welding Supplies
6012 Lot of Misc Drill Bits 6045  Chicago Electric Reciprocating Saw
6013 Echo Battery Charger w/ Battery 6046 Vintage Ash Tray

6014 Lot of Hardware Organizers w/ Hardware 6047  Spool of Wire

6015 Safety Harness & Climbing Rope 6048 Vise

6016 Lot of Electrical Hardware & Tools 6049 Lot of Irons

6017  Senco Nail Gunw/ Nails 6050 ATI Orion Calibration Sleeve
6018 Craftsman Ball Bearing Split Phase Grinder 6051 Lot of Schlage Door Handles
6019 Lot of Powertools 6052 Dockers Dress Shoes

6020 Lot of Collectable Sports Memorabilia 6053 Redwing Boots

6021  Senco Staple Gun w/ Staples 6054 Lot of Gillette Razors

6022 Lot of Bullet Casings 6055 Cowboy Boots

6023 Lot of Bullet Casings 6056 Tony LamaBoots

6024 Lot of Misc Containers w/ Hardware 6057 Lot of Gillette Razors

6025 Lot of Misc Construction Equipment 6058 Lot of Gillette Razors

6026 Lot of Misc Keys 6059 Lot of Misc Bathroom Supplies
6027 Lot of Electrical Balasts 6060 Craftsman Electric Weed Eater
6028 DeVilbiss Paint Sprayers 6061 Lot of Fans

6029 Toughtest Carving Tool 6062 Bed Frame

6030 Nylon Fish Stedl Tape 6063 HydroShield Drier

6031 Lot of Bullet Casings 6064 Vintage Lamp
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Lot

6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072
6073
6074
6075
6076
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086

6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106

Title

AmanaWasher

Spacemaker Dryer and Microwave
Lot of CafA© Tables

Lot of Chairs

Lot of Rugs

Lot of End Tables & Lamps
Handmade Dresser

Lot of Tablesw/ Glass Tops
Dining Table & Chairs

Recliner & Sofa Chair w/ Ottoman
Sectional Couch

Sofa & Ottoman

16 Ft Baseboards

Delta 10" Bench Saw

Pro-form Treadmill

Pub Height Dining Table
Rolling Clothing Rack

Lot of Misc Household Furniture
Rockwell Band Saw

Craftsman Table saw

Generac Generator

Ridgid 10in Compound Miter Saw With
Rolling Stand

Refrigerator

Lot of Misc Jewelry

Lot of Vintage Fishing Rods

Lot of Water Pumps

Lot of Ostberg Indoor Ventilation
Lot of Belts

Lot of Prints

Lot of Woman's Clothing
Homelite Gas Blower

Homelite Gas Blower

Lot of Battery Chargers

Lot of Prints

Lot of Misc Sandals

Lot of Misc Shoes

Lot of Misc Clothing and Accessories
Lot of Misc Household Items

Lot of Misc Pillows

Lot of Mens Underwear

Lot of Pgjama Clothing

Lot of Women's Clothing
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Lot

6107
6108
6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134
6135
6136
6137
6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6145
6146
6147
6148
6149
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Title

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Misc Toys & Costumes

Lot of Misc Clothing & Supplies
Lot of Misc Books

Lot of Black & Decker Electric Hedgers
Folding Aluminum Ramps

Lot of Heaters

Lot of Dress Shoes

Better Chef Toaster Oven

Lot of Framed Pictures

Lot of Flyers Cargo Shorts

Lot of Shoes

Lot of Shoes

Lot of Crowbars

Lot of Shoes

Lot of Shoes & Ski Boots

Braetan Coat

Motion Activated LED Coach Lights
Lot of Style Line Coach Lights
Lot of Toolboxesw/ Contents
Deep Friers

Lot of Bullet Casings

Lot of Bullet Casings

Lot of Bullet Casings

Lot of Parini Cookware

Lot of Kitchen Appliances

Lot of Parini Cookware

Lot of Misc Buttons

Lot of Power Tools

Lot of Misc Electronics

General Electric Window AC Unit
Jeep Car Seat

Sink

General Electric Window AC Unit
21" Lakewood Fan

General Pipe Cleaner

Exhaust Tip

Lot of Outdoor Lighting Fixtures
Lot of Light Fixtures

Lot of Outdoor LED Light Fixtures
Lot of Bathroom Lighting Fixtures
Lot of LED Light Fixtures
Skillsaw Miter Box Saw



Lot

6150
6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157
6158
6159
6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192

Title

Craftsman Miter Box Saw

Lot of Bathroom Supplies

Lot of Compat External Delivering Systems
Cordle Dining Set

CampChef Tahoe Propane Camp Stove
Lot of Science Kits(?7?)

Lot of Computer Fans

Lot of Misc Kitchenware

Lot of Misc Military Pants

Lot of Golf Clubs

Lot of Protective Full Body Suits
Lot of All Purpose Cords

Mall Chainsaw

Shop Vac

General Pipe Cleaners

Lot of Fake Plants

Lot of Misc Sockets

Lot of Misc Combination Wrenches
German Gas Mask

Aqua-Pure Water Filter

Camera Mount

Tri Counties Bank Luggage Bag
Lot of Monitors

Lot of Pink Selfie Sticks

Lot of Misc Books

Lot of Threads

Lot of VCRs/DVD Players
Vintage Train Set

Lot of Tech Deck Supplies

LG Window AC Unit

Shop Vac

Lot of Misc Sport Equipment
Lot of Cleaning Supplies

Lot of Misc Seasonal Decoration
Lot of Extension Cords

Magna Force Air Compressor
Lot of Misc Wiring and Tubing
Firefighter Photo Print

Bed Frame

Lot of Curtains & Curtain Rods
N M17 Gas Mask

Metal Detector

Toolbox w/ Crescent Wrenches
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Lot

6193
6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
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Title

Penncraft Toolbox w/ Wrenches
Lot of Curtains & Curtain Rods
Lot of Chemical Suit Liners
Milwaukee Toolbox w/ Tools
Lot of Screwdrivers

Toolbox w/ Sockets

Lot of Chiselsin Toolbox
Bonaire AC Unit

Wrenches in Toolbox

Bostitch Staple Gun w/ Staples
Lot of Splitting Wedges

Lot of Drill Bits

CP-A Primer

Philips Fluorescent Lighting
Lot of LED Grow Lights

Lot of Fluorescent Grow Lights
Lot of Led Grow Lights

Lot of Vintage Military Gear
Lot of Flaring Tools

Paslode Impulse Nailer

Lot of /4" Drive Tools

Lot of Metric Wrenches

Lot of Metric Wrenches

N M17 Gas Mask w/ Filters
Lot of Channel Locks

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Archery Equipment

Lot of Misc Screwdrivers

Lot of Misc Wrenches

Lot of Stanley Screwdrivers
Craftsman Wrench Sets
Breaker Bar w/ Sockets
Screwdriver Setsin Craftsman Toolbox
Lot of Misc Screwdrivers
Craftsman Toolbox w/ Tool Sets
Lot of Box End Wrenches

HP Printer

Lot of Misc Hand Tools

Lot of Screwdrivers

Lot of Screwdriversin Toolbox
Lot of Women's Shirts
Window AC Unit

Lot of Wall Mirrors



Lot

6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278
6279

Title

Lot of Jackets

Lot of Men's Dress Clothes
Lot of Jackets

Lot of Jewelry

Lot of Jewelry

Lot of Jewelry

Lot of Jewelry

Display Tent

Lot of Cold Weather Jackets
Lot of Cold Weather Jackets
Lot of Cold Weather Jackets

Cordless Power Wrench & Torque Wrench

Lot of Drill Bits

Lot of Chuck Keys & Tap Handles
Lot of Nut Drivers

Lot of Car Stereos

Lot of Camouflage Pants

Lot of Powertools

Lot of Misc Tools

Lot of Nut Driver Setsin Toolbox
Lot of Greenlee Slug Busters

Lot of Misc Toolsin Toolbox

Lot of Misc Tool Cases

Lot of Misc Shop Supplies

Lot of Pliers

Lot of Misc Hand Tools

Lot of Ratchets

Lot of Misc Nut Drivers

Lot of Nut Drivers

Lot of Speed Handles and Extensions
Lot of Misc Hand Tools

Lot of Misc Drill Bits

Lot of Screwdriversin Toolbox
Lot of Misc Handsaws

Lot of Misc Tool Boxes

Lot of Misc Auto Parts

Lot of Hammers

End Tables

Lot of Misc Sockets and Wrenches
Lot of Screwdrivers & More

Lot of Polyethylene Sheeting Rolls
Lot of Misc Auto Parts

Water Cool er/Dispenser
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Lot

6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
6322
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Title

Cent-O-Gram Balance Scale
Lot of Misc Items

Glass Jar

Lot of Misc Hardware

Lot of Misc Buckles

Lot of All-Specs Galvanized Staples
Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Vacuum Cleaners
Dynex 32" TV

Vizio TV

HP Monitor

LG32"'TV

Lot of Upholstery Material
Lot of Upholstery Material
Lot of Upholstery Materia
Lot of Upholstery Materia
Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
Lot of Gas Cans

Lot of Roller Stand
Homemade Bed Frame
Vitage Hand Saw

Vintage Hand Saw

Vintage Water Pump
Lifetime Kayak

Troy-Bilt Push Mower
Vintage Hand Saw Blade
Lot of Ladders

Antique Metal Wheel

Wood Decor

Craftsman Tablesaw
Compressor

Dayton Portable Spot Welder
Lot of Outdoor Furniture
Lot of Outdoor Chairs
Metal Rack w/ Chair

Set of 5 Lug Aluminum rims
Lot of Truck Tool Boxes
Basketball Hoop

Lot of Roller Stands

Truck Tool Box

Truck Tool Box



Lot

6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 1/12/2024.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Title

Lot of Sinks

Lot of 55 Gallon Barrels

Lot of Filing Cabinets

Job Box

1961 CJ5 Jeep Motor & Parts
Huskee Farm Trailer

IBC Tote

Boat With Trailer

Boat With Trailer

Lot of Auto Parts

2000 Nissan Maxima

1996 Dodge Intrepid

Lot of Tile Spacers

Lot of Bathroom Sinks And Toilets
Scissors Lift

Classic Car Hood

5th Wheel Hitch

Lot of Shoes

Bathroom Sink

Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
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IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT

4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!
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Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 1/11/24 and Friday 1/12/24, 9am-4pm and Saturday 1/13/24, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 1/13/2023.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 1/13/2024 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/458

