## **New Year New Auction**

## Auction Opens: 01/06/2024 6:00am PDT

Lot	Title
6000 <000 A	Lot of Misc Football Signs
6000A	U
6001	Lot of Baseball Trading Cards
6002	Ridgid Lithium Batteries
6003	Dewalt Nail Gun
6004	Lot of Black and Decker Drills
6005	Rivet Gun w/ Rivets
6006	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Drill
6007	Skil Saw
6008	Lot of Misc Sports Collectors Items
6009	Black and Decker Router
6010	Craftsman Toolbox w/ Clamps
6011	Craftsman Toolbox w/ Tools
6012	Lot of Misc Drill Bits
6013	Echo Battery Charger w/ Battery
6014	Lot of Hardware Organizers w/ Hardware
6015	Safety Harness & Climbing Rope
6016	Lot of Electrical Hardware & Tools
6017	Senco Nail Gun w/ Nails
6018	Craftsman Ball Bearing Split Phase Grinder
6019	Lot of Powertools
6020	Lot of Collectable Sports Memorabilia
6021	Senco Staple Gun w/ Staples
6022	Lot of Bullet Casings
6023	Lot of Bullet Casings
6024	Lot of Misc Containers w/ Hardware
6025	Lot of Misc Construction Equipment
6026	Lot of Misc Keys
6027	Lot of Electrical Ballasts
6028	DeVilbiss Paint Sprayers
6029	Toughtest Carving Tool
6030	Nylon Fish Steel Tape
6031	Lot of Bullet Casings

## Auction Closes: 01/10/2024 4:00pm PDT

## Lot Title 6032 Lot of Bullet Casings 6033 Lot of Misc Chains 6034 Lot of Misc Trading Cards 6035 Baseball Trading Card Set 6036 Lot of Sports Trading Cards 6037 Lot of Belt Holsters 6038 Trading Card Book 6039 Lot of Diecast Cars 6040 Sports Card Collection Book 6041 Badger Airbrush 6042 Lot of Saw Blades 6043 Cowbell 6044 Lot of Welding Supplies 6045 Chicago Electric Reciprocating Saw 6046 Vintage Ash Tray 6047 Spool of Wire 6048 Vise 6049 Lot of Irons 6050 ATI Orion Calibration Sleeve 6051 Lot of Schlage Door Handles 6052 **Dockers Dress Shoes** 6053 **Redwing Boots** 6054 Lot of Gillette Razors 6055 **Cowboy Boots** 6056 Tony Lama Boots 6057 Lot of Gillette Razors 6058 Lot of Gillette Razors 6059 Lot of Misc Bathroom Supplies 6060 Craftsman Electric Weed Eater 6061 Lot of Fans 6062 **Bed Frame** 6063 HydroShield Drier 6064 Vintage Lamp

Lot	Title
6065	Amana Washer
6066	Spacemaker Dryer and Microwave
6067	Lot of Café Tables
6068	Lot of Chairs
6069	Lot of Rugs
6070	Lot of End Tables & Lamps
6071	Handmade Dresser
6072	Lot of Tables w/ Glass Tops
6073	Dining Table & Chairs
6074	Recliner & Sofa Chair w/ Ottoman
6075	Sectional Couch
6076	Sofa & Ottoman
6077	16 Ft Baseboards
6078	Delta 10" Bench Saw
6079	Pro-form Treadmill
6080	Pub Height Dining Table
6081	Rolling Clothing Rack
6082	Lot of Misc Household Furniture
6083	Rockwell Band Saw
6084	Craftsman Table saw
6085	Generac Generator
6086	Ridgid 10in Compound Miter Saw With Rolling Stand
6087	Refrigerator
6088	Lot of Misc Jewelry
6089	Lot of Vintage Fishing Rods
6090	Lot of Water Pumps
6091	Lot of Ostberg Indoor Ventilation
6092	Lot of Belts
6093	Lot of Prints
6094	Lot of Woman's Clothing
6095	Homelite Gas Blower
6096	Homelite Gas Blower
6097	Lot of Battery Chargers
6098	Lot of Prints
6099	Lot of Misc Sandals
6100	Lot of Misc Shoes
6101	Lot of Misc Clothing and Accessories
6102	Lot of Misc Household Items
6103	Lot of Misc Pillows
6104	Lot of Mens Underwear
6105	Lot of Pajama Clothing
6106	Lot of Women's Clothing

Lot	Title
6107	Lot of Misc Items
6108	Lot of Misc Toys & Costumes
6109	Lot of Misc Clothing & Supplies
6110	Lot of Misc Books
6111	Lot of Black & Decker Electric Hedgers
6112	Folding Aluminum Ramps
6113	Lot of Heaters
6114	Lot of Dress Shoes
6115	Better Chef Toaster Oven
6116	Lot of Framed Pictures
6117	Lot of Flyers Cargo Shorts
6118	Lot of Shoes
6119	Lot of Shoes
6120	Lot of Crowbars
6121	Lot of Shoes
6122	Lot of Shoes & Ski Boots
6123	Braetan Coat
6124	Motion Activated LED Coach Lights
6125	Lot of Style Line Coach Lights
6126	Lot of Toolboxes w/ Contents
6127	Deep Friers
6128	Lot of Bullet Casings
6129	Lot of Bullet Casings
6130	Lot of Bullet Casings
6131	Lot of Parini Cookware
6132	Lot of Kitchen Appliances
6133	Lot of Parini Cookware
6134	Lot of Misc Buttons
6135	Lot of Power Tools
6136	Lot of Misc Electronics
6137	General Electric Window AC Unit
6138	Jeep Car Seat
6139	Sink
6140	General Electric Window AC Unit
6141	21" Lakewood Fan
6142	General Pipe Cleaner
6143	Exhaust Tip
6144	Lot of Outdoor Lighting Fixtures
6145	Lot of Light Fixtures
6146	Lot of Outdoor LED Light Fixtures
6147	Lot of Bathroom Lighting Fixtures
6148	Lot of LED Light Fixtures
6149	Skillsaw Miter Box Saw

Lot Title 6150 Craftsman Miter Box Saw 6151 Lot of Bathroom Supplies 6152 Lot of Compat External Delivering Systems 6153 Corelle Dining Set 6154 CampChef Tahoe Propane Camp Stove 6155 Lot of Science Kits(???) 6156 Lot of Computer Fans 6157 Lot of Misc Kitchenware 6158 Lot of Misc Military Pants 6159 Lot of Golf Clubs 6160 Lot of Protective Full Body Suits 6161 Lot of All Purpose Cords Mall Chainsaw 6162 6163 Shop Vac 6164 **General Pipe Cleaners** 6165 Lot of Fake Plants Lot of Misc Sockets 6166 6167 Lot of Misc Combination Wrenches 6168 German Gas Mask 6169 Aqua-Pure Water Filter Camera Mount 6170 6171 Tri Counties Bank Luggage Bag 6172 Lot of Monitors 6173 Lot of Pink Selfie Sticks 6174 Lot of Misc Books 6175 Lot of Threads Lot of VCRs/DVD Players 6176 6177 Vintage Train Set 6178 Lot of Tech Deck Supplies LG Window AC Unit 6179 Shop Vac 6180 6181 Lot of Misc Sport Equipment 6182 Lot of Cleaning Supplies 6183 Lot of Misc Seasonal Decoration 6184 Lot of Extension Cords 6185 Magna Force Air Compressor 6186 Lot of Misc Wiring and Tubing 6187 Firefighter Photo Print 6188 **Bed Frame** 6189 Lot of Curtains & Curtain Rods 6190 N M17 Gas Mask 6191 Metal Detector 6192 Toolbox w/ Crescent Wrenches

Lot	Title
6193	Penncraft Toolbox w/ Wrenches
6194	Lot of Curtains & Curtain Rods
6195	Lot of Chemical Suit Liners
6196	Milwaukee Toolbox w/ Tools
6197	Lot of Screwdrivers
6198	Toolbox w/ Sockets
6199	Lot of Chisels in Toolbox
6200	Bonaire AC Unit
6201	Wrenches in Toolbox
6202	Bostitch Staple Gun w/ Staples
6203	Lot of Splitting Wedges
6204	Lot of Drill Bits
6205	CP-A Primer
6206	Philips Fluorescent Lighting
6207	Lot of LED Grow Lights
6208	Lot of Fluorescent Grow Lights
6209	Lot of Led Grow Lights
6211	Lot of Vintage Military Gear
6212	Lot of Flaring Tools
6213	Paslode Impulse Nailer
6214	Lot of 1/4" Drive Tools
6215	Lot of Metric Wrenches
6216	Lot of Metric Wrenches
6217	N M17 Gas Mask w/ Filters
6218	Lot of Channel Locks
6219	Lot of Hand Tools
6220	Lot of Archery Equipment
6221	Lot of Misc Screwdrivers
6222	Lot of Misc Wrenches
6223	Lot of Stanley Screwdrivers
6224	Craftsman Wrench Sets
6225	Breaker Bar w/ Sockets
6226	Screwdriver Sets in Craftsman Toolbox
6227	Lot of Misc Screwdrivers
6228	Craftsman Toolbox w/ Tool Sets
6229	Lot of Box End Wrenches
6230	HP Printer
6231	Lot of Misc Hand Tools
6232	Lot of Screwdrivers
6233	Lot of Screwdrivers in Toolbox
6234	Lot of Women's Shirts
6235	Window AC Unit
6236	Lot of Wall Mirrors

Lot	Title
6237	Lot of Jackets
6238	Lot of Men's Dress Clothes
6239	Lot of Jackets
6240	Lot of Jewelry
6241	Lot of Jewelry
6242	Lot of Jewelry
6243	Lot of Jewelry
6244	Display Tent
6245	Lot of Cold Weather Jackets
6246	Lot of Cold Weather Jackets
6247	Lot of Cold Weather Jackets
6248	Cordless Power Wrench & Torque Wrench
6249	Lot of Drill Bits
6250	Lot of Chuck Keys & Tap Handles
6251	Lot of Nut Drivers
6252	Lot of Car Stereos
6253	Lot of Camouflage Pants
6254	Lot of Powertools
6255	Lot of Misc Tools
6256	Lot of Nut Driver Sets in Toolbox
6257	Lot of Greenlee Slug Busters
6258	Lot of Misc Tools in Toolbox
6259	Lot of Misc Tool Cases
6260	Lot of Misc Shop Supplies
6261	Lot of Pliers
6262	Lot of Misc Hand Tools
6263	Lot of Ratchets
6264	Lot of Misc Nut Drivers
6265	Lot of Nut Drivers
6266	Lot of Speed Handles and Extensions
6267	Lot of Misc Hand Tools
6268	Lot of Misc Drill Bits
6269	Lot of Screwdrivers in Toolbox
6270	Lot of Misc Handsaws
6271	Lot of Misc Tool Boxes
6272	Lot of Misc Auto Parts
6273	Lot of Hammers
6274	End Tables
6275	Lot of Misc Sockets and Wrenches
6276	Lot of Screwdrivers & More
6277	Lot of Polyethylene Sheeting Rolls
6278	Lot of Misc Auto Parts
6279	Water Cooler/Dispenser

Lot	Title
6280	Cent-O-Gram Balance Scale
6281	Lot of Misc Items
6282	Glass Jar
6283	Lot of Misc Hardware
6284	Lot of Misc Buckles
6285	Lot of All-Specs Galvanized Staples
6286	Lot of Misc Items
6287	Lot of Vacuum Cleaners
6288	Dynex 32" TV
6289	Vizio TV
6290	HP Monitor
6291	LG 32" TV
6292	Lot of Upholstery Material
6293	Lot of Upholstery Material
6294	Lot of Upholstery Material
6295	Lot of Upholstery Material
6296	Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
6297	Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
6298	Lot of Polyethylene Tarping
6299	Lot of Gas Cans
6300	Lot of Roller Stand
6301	Homemade Bed Frame
6302	Vitage Hand Saw
6303	Vintage Hand Saw
6304	Vintage Water Pump
6305	Lifetime Kayak
6306	Troy-Bilt Push Mower
6307	Vintage Hand Saw Blade
6308	Lot of Ladders
6309	Antique Metal Wheel
6310	Wood Decor
6311	Craftsman Tablesaw
6312	Compressor
6313	Dayton Portable Spot Welder
6314	Lot of Outdoor Furniture
6315	Lot of Outdoor Chairs
6316	Metal Rack w/ Chair
6317	Set of 5 Lug Aluminum rims
6318	Lot of Truck Tool Boxes
6319	Basketball Hoop
6320	Lot of Roller Stands
6321	Truck Tool Box
6322	Truck Tool Box

Lot	Title
6323	Lot of Sinks
6324	Lot of 55 Gallon Barrels
6325	Lot of Filing Cabinets
6326	Job Box
6327	1961 CJ5 Jeep Motor & Parts
6328	Huskee Farm Trailer
6329	IBC Tote
6330	Boat With Trailer
6331	Boat With Trailer
6332	Lot of Auto Parts
6333	2000 Nissan Maxima
6334	1996 Dodge Intrepid
6335	Lot of Tile Spacers
6336	Lot of Bathroom Sinks And Toilets
6337	Scissors Lift
6338	Classic Car Hood
6339	5th Wheel Hitch

- 6340 Lot of Shoes
- 6341 Bathroom Sink
- 6342 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6343 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6344 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6345 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6346 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6347 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood
- 6348 Lot of Barrel Slats/Firewood

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 1/12/2024. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION! Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 1/11/24 and Friday 1/12/24, 9am-4pm and Saturday 1/13/24, 9am-1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 1/13/2023.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 1/13/2024 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com